
LAST NAME FIRST NAME POSITION ORGANISATION TEL EMAIL

Becker Elizabeth

Berchenko Greg PhD Student WISER/Howard University 011 717 5423 gberchenko_2000@yahooo.com

Bhengu Xolile Journalist Sowetan 011 471 4062 bhengux@sowetan.co.za

Bunyi Robert Chief Economist Africa Standard Bank of SA 084 404 4081 rbunyi2001@yahoo.com

Dakalira Steve Journalist NSJ, Malawi

Elago Paulina Deputy Director Trade Hub 076 525 0419

Esipisu Manoah Associate Wits University 082 444 4471 mesipisu@hotmail.com

Fray Paula Managing Director Paula Fray and Associates 011 341 0767 pfray@paulafray.com

Gwerevende Hamufwari NSJ, Botswana

Harber Anton Professor
Journalism & Media Studies 
Programme, Wits Univeristy anton@harber.co.za

Hartzenburg Trudi Executive Director
Trade Law Centre, Stellenbosch 
University 021 883 2208 trudi@tralac.org

Howse Robert Professor Of Law
University of Michigan Law 
School rhowse@umich.edu

Kaledeen Nalisha Journalist Wits 083 447 0086 nalishak@webmail.co.za

Kalungwe George NSJ, Malawi

Kata Stephen Journalist NSJ, Zambia 26977797243 stephenkata@yahoo.com

Macanda Phumza Wits

Makgalamele Thembisile Wits

Makgetla Tumi Journalist Mail and Guardian tumim@mg.c.za
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Makopanele Thabang Journalist Business Report 011 633 2671 thabang.makopanelo@inl.co.za

Malawo Mayaba Oko NSJ, Zambia

Mayuni Monica Journalist NSJ, Zambia 26096434415 monicamayuni@yahoo.com

Mazhindu Charles

Milisse Fernando Journalist NSJ 2582149340 fernando@nsj

Mgamba Richard NSJ, Tanzania

Mgudlwa Thandisizwe NSJ, South Africa

Mpangase Mandla Wits

Mukela John kashafarms@yahoo.com

Mulenga Sydney Kangwa NSJ, Zambia

Mwila Chungu COMESA 2601229725/31 cmwila@comesa.int

Namanja Arnold Dunga NSJ, Malawi dunganamanja@yahoo.com

Nduru Moyiga IPS 082 856 0307 moyiga@ips.org

Nduye Jacob Gabriel NSJ, Tanzania 0754827015 angelikajaco@yahoo.com

Nkadaani Joe NSJ, Zambia 26097607860 joeandyov@gmail.com

Norman Martin Hub Manager USAID

Nyanhi Givemore NSJ, Zimbabwe gnyanhi@yahoo.com

Nyirenda Daniel NSJ, Malawi 26508891293 danyirenda@yahoo.com

Nyirenda Nelson Journalist Pride Magazine 2658563540 nelisoni@yahoo.com

Osodo Hannington Wits 824442915 hannington.osodo@



Piliso Simpiwe Wits

Priester Clara
Marketing & 
Communications Wits Business School 082 7879840 priester.c@wbs.ac.za

Sandu Ndaamuwi J NSJ, Zimbabwe 26391432604 ndamulanzoo@yahoo.co.uk

Schiffrin Anya
Director of Journalism 
Programmes

Initiative for Policy Dialogue 
Columbia University anyaschiffrin@hotmail.com

Shilongo Anna NSJ, Namibia 26391432604 nashilongo@nbc.com.na

Sikhakhane Jabulani Editor Business Report 083 591 7373 jabulani.sikhakhane@inl.co.za

Singh Shareen Journalist Financial Mail 011 280 5921 singhs@fm.co.za

Van Schalkwyk Gina
Information & 
Communications SA Global Competitiveness Hub 267 3900884 ginavanschalkwyk@yahoo.com

Von Keyserlingk Curt Specialist Writer Rapport 713 9645 cvonkeys@rapport.co.za


